ISOLATION
33IF-Catalogue Continental 2015_en_V1.00 · Errors and technical modification subject to change
Conti® Thermo-Protect
ISOLATION
7IF-Catalogue Continental 2015_en_V1.00 · Errors and technical modification subject to change
full vulcanized pre-molded parts made of silicone rubber
insulating, weather- / UV Resistant, durable, heat stable, flexible, reusable
 Insulating molded parts for basic valves
Conti® Thermo-Protect
Material: silicone rubber
N. diameter: DN20 ... DN100; more on request
Dimension: pre-molded parts, see chart
Density: 480 kg/m3
Thermal conductivity: 0,07 W/mk at 93 °C
Temperature: -50 °C ... 250 °C
Options: custom products, Tubular fabric for pipes,
vulcanized and unvulcanized (kneadable) insulation plates
for valves with flanges
N. diameter
DN
ø Flange thickness
ca. [mm]
Length
ca. [mm]
Insulation
thickness [mm] Order code
020 105 206 16 I-CTP-F020
025 115 216 16 I-CTP-F025
025 115 255 16 I-CTP-F025L
032 140 248 16 I-CTP-F032
040 150 268 16 I-CTP-F040
050 165 302 16 I-CTP-F050
065 185 364 16 I-CTP-F065
080 200 394 16 I-CTP-F080
100 220 429 16 I-CTP-F100
for double flanges
N. diameter
DN
ø Flange thickness
ca. [mm]
Length
ca. [mm]
Insulation
thickness [mm] Order code
020 105 62 16 I-CTP-DF020
025 115 62 16 I-CTP-DF025
032 140 71 16 I-CTP-DF032
040 150 80 16 I-CTP-DF040
050 165 76 16 I-CTP-DF050
for ball valves
N. diameter
DN
Valve external
ca. [mm]
Length
ca. [mm]
Insulation
thickness [mm] Order code
015 46 × 46 49 16 I-CTP-STV15*
025 60 × 60 65 16 I-CTP-STV25*
020 55 × 70 56 16 I-CTP-HGH20*
015 46 × 46 49 16 I-CTP-GH15*
025 60 × 60 65 16 I-CTP-GH25*
CTP paste for gluing Cartouche 300 ml I-CTP-P300
*STV – with control valve lantern, HGH – with high-cranked lever, GH – with cranked lever